UNOFFICIAL COPYmum s

THBRYE i 3% 05,24/74 35.03.00
YIIAR SR «viﬂﬂﬂ hpdd

gqur‘z&s . COUE CUUNTY [ CORLER

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

R

This Modiflcation Agresment made as of the lst day of April
1994, between SOUTHWEST FINANCIAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY,
hereinafter called "Bank" and Marquette National Bank, Not
Personally, But Under Trust #10133 dated February 12, 1982
hereinafter called "Borrower";

WHEREAS, Borrowar executed a Collateral Promisscry Note dated
as of thr 15th day of April, 1988 evidencing a debt of $95,000.00;

WHERELS) Bank has caused a Mortgage to be recorded in the
Office of tpz Cook County Recorder of Deeds on April 19, 1988 as
document number BB161501;

WHEREAS, Bank is the holder and owner of the above described
Note;

WHEREAS, thb legal demcription of the premises is:

LOTS 3, 4 AND -4 (EXCEPT THE WEST 7 FEET
THEREQF) IN THE Re¢ZUBDIVISION OF LOTS 15 TO
23, INCLUSIVE, 1IN BLOCK 4 IN SOUTH WASHINGTON 841 SPedey
HEIGHTS IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 130, ) b-)dk
TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGL 44, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN CCOL COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

commonly known as 12047 S. Westecn Avenue
Blue Island, 1ll'inois 60406

PIN; 25-30-117-003%, 006 and 007

'h
WHEREAS, it is the Intent of the parties to this Agreement to f(
modify the terms of the Promissory Note; ~

WHEREFORE in conasideration of the premises and tl» mutual y
promises and agreements of the parties hereto: -

IT IS AGREED that the initial interest rate of 10.50% is
hereby modifled to be 8.00% from the date this Loan Modification
Agreement is accepted by Southwest Financial Bank and Trust Company
until the maturity of the Note;

IT 1S FURTHER AGREED that the maturity date of the note lis
extended from April 1, 1994 to April 1, 1999;

IT I8 FURTHER AGREED that the monthly payment 1s hereby

adjusted to payments of $698.40 due as of each payment date until
- the maturity date of the Note;



| 0
22
o
iy
B
5
o
L)

UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

IT 18 FURTHER AGREED that all other terms of the Promissory

‘Note and Mortgage praviously executed by Borrower and more fully

identified above, not inconsistant with the matters contained in
this Loan Modlification Agreement shall be unchanged and remain in

full force and effact.

WHEREFORE, this Loan Modification Aqreement is executed as of
the day and date set forth above. This Wistrunent 1s meacuind by the Morqunita Nothonedd
Bonk. ot pergonnlly bon oy as Truvtod, and b pets
MARQUETTE NATIONAL BARK, sund Hobiiy Is cemumned by o8 ehall be aiiotesd
NOT PERSONRLLY' BUT UNDER ogaintl anid Mo ueite Navenal bank beoueee of of
TRUST #10153 DATED 2/12/82 acouwtt of e meibing ol i s anont

(::Géauu /] (_g_'_t_g_ (/ Q() 17(/
h

A orized Signer, Truat fo cer Date

Attest:

,,m,(( (0 2ol | Vog0-Fu

uthorized ngn?r Date

" ACKNOWLEDGED BY' GUARANTORS

/

\,

4= 2F= 7

Date

. /
- ? Yy
,:)/fMtL (4 f/’n Loy’ / af - dof Y /
ji;ﬁice A. Janggn, Individuaily Datz

| 4 ,
"\‘fégcy—\‘)//-{//uk — "Z V, ::’r:i - CI?‘,V

Jémes J. Janson, Individually Date

@’&&’X (4 Qn,ﬁﬁd')( / J/ iR ‘},\/

Maureen C. Jansod, Indlvidually Date Z N
’4 ‘t)-,ﬁ-uﬁ:

Accepted by:
EOUTHWEST FINANCIAL
K AND TRUST C

... wz/lf/ Ao 1 ‘{J{/j’f’%ﬁ ./

Dunial W, Jaroéi' Vicé President Date

!/

Prepared by: Southwest Financial Bank/M. E. Hennigan
9901 S. Western Avenue
Chicago, Illinols 60643




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

)
N
N

]

Ve
~y
H n

h
.\r
P




